1911 - 1913 - 1914 -	19 16 11 9 16	
FORM No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TZUST DEFLY.	COPYRIGH	T 1892 STEVENS-NEES LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, CR 97204
<sup>™</sup> 49766	K-44426 TRUST DEED	Vol. <u>mg 2</u> Page <b>19376</b> 🕀
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	day of Aug	ust, 19_92_, between
ORIN GORDON KIRK KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY		, as Grantor, , as Trustee, and
DONALD T. LAWLESS AND MARLENE LAWLES with full rights of survivorship	SS, husband and w	ife,
THE A CONTRACT OF AN OTHER DEPARTMENTS OF THE SECOND CONTRACT OF BRIDE CONTRACTOR	VITNESSETH:	in teact with course of solo the consects is
KLAMATH County, Oregon, de		
SWISWI, WISEISWI in Section 1, Towns Willamette Meridian, SAVING AND EXC roads and highways.		
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits t the property.	hereof and all fixtures now	v or hereafter attached to or used in connection with
of THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND AND NO/100**	*****	********
**************************************	r and made by grantor, th	erest thereon according to the terms of a promissory he final payment of principal and interest hereol, if
5. To keep the property free from construction lien assessed upon or against the property before any part of s promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should th liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct p	ed property, or any part t first having obtained the strument, irrespective of the a good condition and repa- he property. habitable condition any b incurred therefor. ovenants, conditions and r pursuant to the Uniform CC , as well as the cost of al on the buildings now or may from time to time rec ss payable to the latter; al insurance now or hereaft nder any fire or other ins. cation or release shall not s and to pay all taxes, as uch taxes, assessments ance e grantor fail to make pay apment or by providing ba	hereol, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be written consent or approval of the beneliciary, then, he maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall ir; not to remove or demolish any building or im- uilding or improvement which may be constructed, estrictions affecting the property; if the beneliciary commercial Code as the beneliciary may require and lien searches made by filing officers or searching hereafter erected on the property against loss or puice, in an amount not less than \$ InSURADLE VA l policies of insurance shall be delivered to the bene- isurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary er placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may pro- trance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon betion of beneficiary the entire amount so collected, cure or waive any default or notice of default here- sessments and other charges that may be levied or I other charges become past due or delinquent and ment of any taxes, assessments, insurance permiums, eneficiary with lunds with which to make such pay-
ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment there secured hereby, together with the obligations described in p the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any ri with interest as aforesaid, the property hreinbefore descri- bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the bern able and constitute a breach of this trust ideed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust in trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this ob 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficit to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of tile an mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the iorney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the prope ficiary shall have the right, if it so electr, to require that	naragraphs 6 and 7 of this ights arising from breach o bed, as well as the granto and all such payments sh cliciary, render all sums se including the cost of title s igation and trustee's and purporting to affect the ary or trustee may appear, d the beneficiary's or trus the trial court and in the se appellate court shall ad, rty shall be taken under t	trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of fany of the covenants hereof and for such payments, r, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice, cured by this trust deed immediately due and pay- erch as well as the other costs and expenses of the attorney's fees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, tee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of judge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at- he right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene-
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the fustee hereunder mutrust company or savings and loan association authorized to do burized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585	siness under the laws of Ore	yon or the United States, a title insurance company author
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,
Grantor	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	County of
After Recording Estum to (Name, Address, Zip): KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE CO.		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE CO. 422 MAIN STREET 422 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601 

振

NAME By \_\_\_\_\_, Deputy and a second second

44

TITLE

uė

19377

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and k rever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneticiary herein. In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgager or mortgagee may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the deputer has executed this instrument the device the device the

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the baneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Act and Regulation 2, the baneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Vess Form No. 1319, or baguivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknowled OPDIN CORDON KIRK	CRIN GORDON KIRK    Klamath
by <u>This instrument was acknowl</u> by	edged before me on, 19,
OFFICIAL SEAL JULI LENGEL NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. CO1374	My commission expires 9/8/95
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of <u>Klamath C</u> of <u>Aug</u> , A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>9:16</u> <u>of Mortgages</u>	County Title Co. the <u>26th</u> da _ o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> _ on Page <u>19376</u>  Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk By _ @ aulune Mullen of the
FEE \$15.00	Ву